HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
16111 HOLLISTER
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77066

ESTIMATE AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT: GOLFVIEW DRIVE AND REGIONAL DRAINAGE FACILITIES PH 1
FBC MOBILITY PROJECT 709 P.O. NO.: 101472
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY
1124 BLUME ROAD
ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
INITIAL CONTRACT TIME: 300 DAYS
ATTEN: LOUIS E. HOOD, P.E. CURRENT APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 14 DAYS
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 6 DAYS
ESTIMATE NO.: 6 TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 320 DAYS
INVOICE NO. 130306 SPENT DAYS: 178 DAYS
START DATE 8/5/2013 DAYS REMAINING: 142 DAYS
CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: 6/1/2014
ESTIMATE CUT OFF DATE: 1/31/2014 RAIN DAYS TO DATE: 22 DAYS
DATE OF ESTIMATE: 2/5/2014
A. CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE:
1. CONTRACT PRICE: $4,751,060.00
2. APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: 1 $11,260.81
2 $13,290.50
$0.00
TOTAL CHANGES TO DATE: +or- $24,551.31
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,775,611.31
B. EARNINGS TO DATE:
1. PREVIOUS WORK COMPLETED: PREVIOUS EARNINGS: $3,113,331.01
2. WORK COMPLETED THIS PERIOD: EARNINGS THIS PERIOD: $567,683.68
3. MATERIALS ON SITE:
TOTAL EARNINGS $3,681,014.69
C. REDUCTIONS:
1. RETAINAGE: 10% of $3,681,014.69 $368,101.47

AMOUNT DUE CONTRACTOR THIS ESTIMATE:

TOTAL PAYMENTS DUE:
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS

$3,312,913.22
$2,801,997.91

$510,915.31

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

PREPARED BY:

assell Construction Company, Inc.
The foregoing estimate

APPROVED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DATE: _ A=~ g =Y

work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATE: 5/5’ / SE

owe: _Z/5
s



CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

PROJECT: GOLFVIEW DRIVE AND REGIONAL DRAINAGE FACILITIES PH 1
FBC MOBILITY PROJECT 709

PAY ESTIMATE NO.: 6

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF HARRIS

For and in consideration of the sum of $510,915.31 representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the referenced project in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 21512014 covering all such work less

retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned
in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damages or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason
of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said project, prior to above date. The undersigned further
releases and waives any and all liens or lien rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend
County, Texas arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,751,060.00
CHANGE ORDERS: ADD $24,551.31
DEDUCT $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,775,611.31
VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $3,681,014.69
LESS 10% RETENTION: $368,101.47
NET VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $3,312,913.22
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAY REQUESTS: $2,801,997.91
AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST: $510,915.31

TOTAL REQUESTED TO DATE: $3,681,014.69

. CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,094,596.62
RETENTION THIS REQUEST: $56,768.37
RETENTION PREVIOUS: $311,333.10
RETENTION TO DATE: $368,101.47

HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

KW/JZLM

K, VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS

Sworn and subscribed before me, a notary public onm!f!a 6 , 2014 by E. J. Rebecek,

Vice President of said corporation.

Notary Public for the State of Texas

My commission expires: Ol z 27" Qofs)




903 S0EIAASIAZTOD SOELY YO DAY Lyd\Siuewinoog A siuswnooay

R

Wd P18 PLOZAE

ooo0evLs Q0000'vL% 0000F /S %0000L 000l o0e [lix4 QD_Ov YO8 NOILLONNE w___sw S_._..w sz
00°000'g$ 0o000'sEs 0000028 %00C0L  |OOEL 008 ooy 00E} _ 80Y NO HIN ¥MS W .m.w. 7z
Gk wo aktadi! sl I ok g 110 S o ZBYHNNMS WIS, BT
00ZEE' LS 00ZLL'ed 00'1$ %S0T6 00Tl 0002L'Y 00265 goove' m | 1)  AL3JVSHONIML, @ |
0008 0008 a1 wo0 000 s L3 S -_m_”_ 73710 HUIM _zzmmmméwm&.&m 43S LYZZ-QNISYOND.E 12 |
000% 00°0% 00SLE %00'¢ 000 oo0 [} LOONYIIOIM |
000y Emil_ __ INIv¥Q JYVA) 3did 82408 2T QWISY ONd Wy 02
0008 000$ 00'sss %000 000 000 000z mm._. o 938 ONVS '8YLS LW 'l 10 920 WLSY dOY . E_ ..@r
em ekl i) *go e 0on 0009 | 98018 1D QLONISYdON 8L 8L
000888 00'088'2% 00'8rs %00'00L  |00°08 000 0009 cgog | 4# 9799 ONVS '8v.LS WO 3daH .»2| 4L
o0gied O0'Z0P'eS 0098 %008t 00ps 00’8y 009 _ | mﬁm
00°00E n_“_ | GNVS ‘8YLS "L "SLI O/ HLIM Il 10 92-0 WISV dOY 42 9
oo skl 01 sl i s 000y |41 %8 °QUS'SIMOMHLMUTOSLOWISYON VT SL
iduid goos et e e %9 000¢ a1l 988°0US"SLCOMHUMIIMOSLOWISVION.0E  ¥h |
000£8$ 00PSL'ES 00€8% %ECED  |00'8E 00’8z 000l _ _ g2g|
0008 | 5_. ONYS "GYLS LIND "SLM ORI HLIM il 7O 920 WASY dOd 08| EL
000% 000% GoozLS %000 000 000 _ i geg
0oL ..imP GNYS ‘GV.S LIND "SLF O/ HLIM I 10 90 WISV dDd 27| TL
0008 ooos 00S0L$ %000 000 000 00°0L i %89 'OLS "SIM S HLUMII IO 90 WISV dod .27 bh
e e e e IO L el 000 |41 @98°01S"SIFOMHLMIITOOLOWISYON.8r| 0L
000% Q000522 00052 %0000 0008 0006 | ! g%d ANVS | |
0006 | 41 8YLS LWO 0S80 WASY UMS WIS S0¥ 1SOTMd FX S| 6
0008% 000/Z' 0018 001278 %0000L 00028 00048 L 938 ANVS |
0006 | 41 '8V1S 1AD 0S80 WISY UMS WIS 80 iSO SX S| 8
po0SE'6ELd |DODSE'BELS 00'L1e8 %0000L  |00'0SH 000 00°05% [ 28 ANYS |
000sy | 41 '8YLS LWO 0S80 WISY UMS WISHOYLSOd X8 L
0008 00'06E'9e6S OO'EFES %O0'00F  |DO0ELZ 000EL'T ] _ 99 ONVS |
000842 | 41 'BYLS LWO 0S8-O WLSY MMS WIS 80N ISO3MA.SX.L| 9 |
000$ 0ooog'zES 000LFS %00'00L  |0008 0008 0008 __,.m_“_”|_ 998 OLS 0S8-O WLSY UMS WIS 808 X8 &
000 sl oG e i OB Cisinid beidai 000§ | 41 8738 ONVSEYLS LIND 0580 WISV sMswisaod X8 b |
00'0% 00'00F'89% 00'08€% %00'00L 0008 0008} 0008l u.: 998 '0LS '068-0 WISV UM SWLS mUw_....mlvm..m._.!. £
i imstadis s B i aouDaL pogees 00066 00086 | 41 838 ONVS ‘BVLS 'LNO '05-0 WLSY M SWISEOM SX 8 T
00056018 0O0SE0LS 00'S9ES %0000 1000E 000 000 0008 41| 998 ANYS EYLS LD '058-0 WISY MM SWISEod F X8 |
IDVNIYEG - Qg 3Sva i
JIVIILSS SIHL INNOWY 30md| dwoD|  Fivaol| 1sTAFud| LSISHL[  ALLNVADLIND W3Li 30 NOLLdi¥as3a]  'ON
TYiOL TYLCL 1iNN % ALLLNYND ALILNYNO,; ALILNYAD LOVEHILNOD g4

0.52-£68i192

990.L SVX3L ‘NOLSNOH
H3LSIIOH LiisE
"ONI"02 NOLLDNHLSNOD T13SSVH

¥10Z ' Atenigagy
¥10Z ‘LS uey o1 | uer
o 183
SYXIL ‘ONOWHOIR
INHA MIINAT0D
804# LOArOUd ALIMIEOW ALNNOD GN3S 1HO4
1 Hd S3ILITIOV IDYNIVHG TYNOIOIN ANY AMNG MIIAL10D



903 SOCHANSIASIOD S0ENYLYa TN Lyhsiewinsog Aplisstunoogyr L7 Wd PLg PLOTIIE
000s stk 00'000'1$ S ik i 004 i) - S 1m_n_<m.m.aizﬁ..H.wm.w.mwﬁu_ﬁmﬁ_\bilmmu|.@...._
oo Oarookze 0. 2% e I il VNI O TIANYT 318VLINS OL.

009 qm_t _ TIYMAV3H LY3ATIND 3did "1SIX3 40 ISOJSIQ/IAOWIE 05
0008 posezecs  jooees el I e || WNO3 O TIHANYT 318VLINS |

00'00€'} Eal OL 3did ‘¥MS LS 1SIX3 40 mm,om.m_gm\,o.@wm 8
0008 00'000'9% 00'%zs %0000+ |000S2 000se L TWND3 ¥O TIHaNYT T1EVLINS m

Ll >m.,_.. Ol LN 3dOTS. ozom!r%ﬁo%m%ﬁmm%ﬁwm! 87
0008 ooopss 00'0PSS %00001  |00L 0oL | _ TYADI HO THHANYT

00 4m_ FI8VLINS OL HA 'HMS 'W.S 'ISIX3 40 3SOdSIQ/AAONWTY | 2t
00'062% 000623 000623 %005 (00'L 000 00’k N TYNOT MO THSANYT I TEVLNS OL

00t (Y3 3WNLONYLS L3N 'ONOD LSiX3 40 3SOJSIVIAOWTY| 97
0008 00'000°Z$ 00000'TS %0000L  |00°L o't 0oL | v3| HMS WLS .LZ L1SIX3 OL ¥MS WIS 808 P X .8 Bmzzmo 5%
0008 0008 0008ES %000 1000 coo 00’ !_&:4.  1TINIOLNIWYAOAd.E ISIX3LOINNOD. v |
o f= 2 e s O i - 00t um __LTIN OLNIVYO OAQ Z/k-h SIX3LOINNOD| &%
0000098 000000218 00'5LS %SZES  |00009'F 00008 00°008 0000L2 »mu. - LAAD 3OS ONOOMDIHL .G Zr _
0000F'ZS 0000F'2S 0000F'ZS %0000L  |00'L 000 o0l 0oL | v3 §0¥ .7 X .8 304 ON1d v_o_mm Ly
00'006' L3 00006 LS 00'006'LS %0000L {00t 000 00'i 0oL - <m..m S 804 .7 XS {04 oNid v_oumm_ o
0008 00'0% 000628 %000 {000 000 00 _ival o doY .JZ HOIONdMoE, 68 |
0008 00'0% 00'000'4$ %000  |000 000 002 | va| 13NIV.3dAL] 8E
0000228 0000118 |oooozzs %eses  |00S oSt 05 006 - o TN IdAL L€
0000128 0000128 0000128 %0005 [00'L 000 00') wz T
00°007'S1H$ 00'00F'SES 00'002'Z$ %997 |00°2 000 002 oomvt._: - .--IH.mn.;._._. ZH, mn_H - |m|m. B
0008 0008 100000'#$ %000  |000 000 0oL CLIINGILIdALL PE
0000278 00'002'7$ 00004 28 %00'00L |00 000 002 00T ) I.n.u._um_m mmmwwa gLSYO3Ud SX 9 €6
0008 0000058 0000528 %0000L  j00Z 00z 002 . _ ON38 334930 0iSVOIUd SX.L|  ZE
0008 000008 0000s'28 %0001 j00T woe 00Z _ ON3I93IFOIASISVOIML SX 4| 1€
0008 00000's$ 00'005'2S %00°00L 002 00z 0z _ aN39 334930 L1 LSVOTHd S X m; _0E
0008 0000058 00'005'2$ %0000L 00T oz 00 aN3E 334030 91 LSYOIUd §X L] BT
0008 0000258 0000928 %0000L (00T 00z 00z / ..mi  aoN3833MO30SP LSYOIMd SXE8| 82
ooos 000c0'es  [oocooes %0000} oot oo 00 ,m_ _ GN383303QISISvOR X LT
000¢ 0008 000s8% %000 000 000 00t va zmokw. P28 .81 MO X08 NOILONNM HMS scm_ 9
JLYWILST SIHL INNOWY 3olad|  1dWOD|  3LvaOL| 1S3 A3¥d| LSISHL|  ALLNYADLNA W31 40 NOILROS3a| ON

V101 Yi0L 1Nn % ALINVNO| ALUNYND| ALILNVAND| LOVHINOD o84

0L5Z-c88/182

990LL SVXIL'NOLSNOH
H31SITIOH Liist
"ONI"02 NOILONHLISNOD TI3SSVH

rLozZ ‘g Areniged
L0 'LC uer o3 | uep
o# 153
SYXIL ‘ANOWHI
JANG MIAST0D
804% LDIrOHd ALISON ALNROD aN3E 1H0d
I Hd S31LMTIOV IOVNIVEG TYNOIDIY ONY SARG MIIAS10D



03 S0SLAMIIADTIOD C0ELVLYA TNV Lyd\siusiuncag Apsjusiunsodyp Livg Pid F1:8 p1OTWE
R S . _wnvm-amasve oo
0008 00'00z'18 00002 43 %00'00L  j0O°L oo 00h  |Y3  HA ¥MSNYSMINOL uMS mm_. L0l M3N L1O3NNOD| 02
0008 0D00L'LS 00001 LS %00'00L (001 0t _ HIN HAAS NVS “1SIXT|
00h | %3 OL¥MSNYS 3did NOYI 31LONA.8 MIN LOINNOD| B}
ik boon2s 00004 RoGs joue e 002 (V3 HW ¥MSNVSM3NOL MMS NVS.GL ASIX3 1O3NNOD| 8L |
0008 00'00E'ES 0000418 %0000 |O0E e 00e | ¥3| HINMMS NVS ISIX3 OL WMS NVS.ZL M3N LOINNOD. 21
00'0% oo'ooz'zs cocolis %0000 j00T ooz 0z ,m_.: UMS NVS dO¥T MIN OL HAMS NYS .ZL 1SIX3 LOINNOD| 91
00038 00'03% cooves %000 000 aoa oL | Mm_, - dNY10 2 ONTd UMSNYS 2L G
000$ 0008 00°02Z% %000 000 000 0oL va  dAY107?9MTd YMSNYS |m ....... vL
0008 0002878 00'SvES %000z |00FL 00l [ W09 SNOLLILNIWED |
| HOIHL b NIW HLIM ONIMYES 'NOILYHVdINd 'ONINVI T
0002 | 4A| TONI'HIN MMS NYS 1SYOJMd HO MO8 LSIX3 gvHId €L
0008 00'0% 000248 %000 1000 000 || 30va9 VNI HOLY O1 dOL 1SNFaY 2 dO.L ORLNZO0T
009 w3 HLIA 30V 1d3Y B dOL HIN MMS NYS LSIX3 JAOW3Y | 21 |
000$ 00'6.¥$ 00'SLYS %0000L  [00') 00’ “ _ WNOI ¥O THLANYT!
oo’k } ._ <m 378V LINS OL HA "H/MS NVS 'LSIX3 4O 3SOdSIEBACNIE bE |
b 00'0% 0§ *wn i —— | ___A¥3SNINOILNIATY MOTNI ITOHNYW, 0 |
0008 0058128 00'gHg %054y |00'6L 0o'sl  Hid30.8¥INO HIN UMS NVS HOJHIJIAWEIX3| 6 |
0008 00'00Z'LS 00009'es %0000l 00T o0e dO1 DM LNIDIIIM HIN HMS NYS aOmD 8
o008 G008 cooses oo Jwo oo . iwswswvsdowa s
0008 00'009°CH 0000928 %0000 |00'L 0ot --.|||.|--!n._bm ow_._.\zwmmm._.ﬁw@ HIN UMS NYS h:...m..l!w ]
ooos 00'0% 00008'2% %000 000 ooo Hifl HMS NYS QLS g .
oos 00898 0018 %osvs |oosoe  Joosee _ 'uMSNvSMOd Fw.@u._m@, v
0008 00'¥2ETS 00e8s %0000L 008 0o8e dep ¢1-71L ONIGQ3E Q me
'$rZ -0 WLSY ONINIT SO LN INTTAHLIATOL W OF
oose --F"_.m_. __HLIM ZG SSV1D 972V INLSY "HMS NYS NOWI IONa .8 €
0008 0008 00ZE$ e 000 agh ooz | “_._ | HLd30 Z1-01 ‘838 ‘0.8 "dAS NYS PE0E-0 92-dCS OAd 8 2
0008 00'008'ELS Q0'org %00°00L  j000OPE 00'0FE H1ld3d w2t
goove iu.w ‘898 ONVS '8VLS LND "UMS NVS re0e-d6CHaS OAd .2k b
i H3M3IS AMVLINYS - diF mwmm% L
0008 0008 000628 %000 009 ks 00t (S -..xblmu_éymﬁ moﬂmwm@mm%«mm%zum B8
0008 0008 00'00Z'L§ %000 000 ooe 00l [s1 N9 'ISIX3 IOVIdIWIOVAIS/SAONIY  ZS |
31VNILSE SIHL LNNOWY Iomd|  1dWOD|  3IVGOL|  1S3IA3dd| LS3SIHL]  ALLNYNOLINN W31l 40 NOlLd¥083a]l  ON
IVLOL TVLOL LINN Yo ALILNVND|  ALILLNYND| ALLLNYND LOVHINOD o84 _

0L5Z-£88IL8T

9904, SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH

H3LSITIOH LELSL

‘ONI“0D NOILONHLSNOD T13SSVH

71OZ 'S Aaenuged
402 "1€ uep O | uep
%t 153
SYXIL ‘GNONHOII
JAMA MIINSTI0D
S50/# 103r0Md ALITIGOW ALNANOD ANIS LHOd

L Hd S3LIMTIOVL IDVNIVEA TYNOIDIY GNY IART MBIAIT0D



S02 £0E WAATIAL 10D 0SLVLYO DAY LYgisiuewnong Ayisiuswnoeay Loy Wd Fi'g pLOTPIE
0008 00'005'18 00006'1§ %0000 00’ 0dt 0oL Comzzoo|ww_,._a CTAMLB ILSIXT OL TM W8 LOINNOD “. 08
0008 000098 0000928 %0000L |00 00t 00F w3l (LOINNOODLIM TM.ZL ISX3OL TM.ZL LOINNOO 62
s Graihins Q3 MR et oo 00'b (1O3NNOD L13M) TM .8 1SIX3 OL TM .ﬁ.,mmwzzoom.__ 8
oo e oqopLes BOm |00} Ll 00k (LOINNOD 13IM) TM .2 LSXIOL TM L 103NOD| /2
000§ 00001418 0000L€$ %0000L  J00°€ ooe 00e (LO3NNOD L3M) TM.ZL LSIX3 OL TM.OL LO3NNOD| 92 |
ooos 00'008'e8 00008'€3 %0000L OO oo’ 00t (NOILOINNOD 13M) TM .81 LSIXIOL TM.9L LOINNOD| sz |
0008 00'0E8S loooees %0001 [00'F 00t 001 lval -  aavoeonmd.azl vz |
0008 00'562$ 00'562$ %0000L |00’ 00’} 00k L i _dNYIORONTId.8| €2
0004 00082 1§ 005.8% %0000 {002 00z 0z I ) - aN38 338OIASE X 9! ,f e
0008 00'00V'2S 001007 1§ %0000L 00T 00 w0z - |{| -  dAvIoRoNId.eL 1z |
0008 00000'LS 0000Ss %0001 |00Z 00z 0z w3 . 33lexz| iz |
0008 00000 00000'1$ %0000L |00C 00z 07 va o 33L.8X.8 6L
0008 00°008'04$ 000048 %0000l [0O'SL 00'GH 001 . Z3LeX.OM 8L
000§ 00'00¥'¥$ 00001'L$ %0000L |00V 00y 00r va - = ¥ N;_mw..,_- L
000 0000¥' 1§ 00007’ 4% %0000L  [00°4 00t 0oL B o 33L.OLX.8L S
0008 0000928 0000528 %0000L |00t 0t 001 | MNE M 3AIVAHSNE S
000% 00'000'528 0000528 %00'00L  [000L 000t 000t o . (AMNES)IATYAHSNTE bL
000% 0000Z'51% 00'00Z'LS %0000L 009 009t @o.m_.ll o o .I|Imwmh.mzbo.m._.‘_s$ X0g % >m.|m._ £l
0008 00002'c8 0000918 %0000+ [00Z 00z 0z -  Qvd ONOQHUMXOS% AD.8|  Zb
o0'0$ 00'008'4$ dtitartias BOA0N . H0E b 00e A —— QY ONOOHLMXOB3 AD.2L. L |
000% ) 0000594 %0000k [00°2 002 0oL | OJdONOODHLMXOB®AD.LL O |
000$ 00'6ZE'eS 00Ls %ii'se  |00EZEE 00'BZE'E c.o ‘005" m [ ISNOO TAMHEOA Em»mwm.ﬁwh@.m.%zmhx.#}l (5 L
0oos 0008 ooorzs %000 000 000 oozL A1 _TMNOILO3S 133LS QIATIM.EL| 8 |
00'0% 000se'LS 00425 %0000 (0005 oo'os 0008 1 m.mm ‘018 "M 0SE SSVI0 81-4C 0060 mekm|. L
003 ooverzs looecs %S-99 lo0ss oo 0008k | 41 ONYS'@YLS INO“TMOSLSSYIOSLHG00600Nd.S| 9
0008 00999'Z8 oo'ies %LOHL  jooeR 0o'es 000z _..“_ut __ONYS 8YLS LNO "TM0S) SSYI08L-¥A00600Ad.8. &
00'0% 0008k 14 006Z$ %00'00L  |00°0¥ 00'0% 000t .} =_: 41| 898 QLS "TM 051 SSY10 81-8 006-0 OAd . m..-i-w -
0008 wosoes  ooses %0001 |0008  |oo0e ogos a1 @98 QLS TMOSL SSYTO81-HA 006D 0N 2L €
0008 oovsz'sls  |oosis %0000l |00052 0008 ) 928 ONVS |

000sZ | 41 '8YIS'1AO SNMUILYMOS) SSYI0BL-HOS0EOOAd.8L 2
000§ 00622rl8 09288 %0000 |000LLT 000LLZ 000LLZ 41| 898 °0LS ‘INMNY3LYM0SL SSY108L-4AG06-0OA.OL| L
JAVINILSE BIHL INNOWY 3Didd TdiNOD 31V¥aOl| 183 A3ud 183 SiHL ALILNYNO UND W11 40 NOILdIIOS3a ‘ON
WioL TVLOL LINN %  ALILNYND gr_,_._.zd:n.v ALILNYND|  LOVELINGD 284 4

0.52-C68/192

9904. SYX31 ‘NOLSNOH
d3LSITIOH LELSE
"ONI'OD NOILDNH1ISNOD T13SSYH

7LOZ ‘g Azeniged
#102 ‘LE uer o1 | uep

9 183
SYX31 "GNOWHDM
FAMA MIINSTOD
80L# 1.03r0dd ALMTISOW ALNNO!

2 ON3E 1804

b Hd SALLIMIOYH IDOVNIVEA TYNOIDIY OGNV SAIEA MIIAIT0D



903 SOELAIINAIOD S0ELY LY TV LY Siusunsed ANSiuewnoogyr Li0g Wd #1°8 FLOTHE
00'cen’zes 00's90'Ze% 0568 %L99E 00'0e8's 000 00°0¢8's i T _ S - As/ean
_ | £ 860-0.dS %56 OL LOVANOO (QOHLIW AMHNTS)|
00006'sk | »m HLd30.8 OL HLOIIM AS JNIT %8 HLIM ‘8Y.1S 3avyo8ns, ¢ |
o a0 L LU o || §69-Q WLSY OdS %56 OL LOVAWOD | _
00058 _ AS| __ '36vE7YND3 HO INOLSIAI OFHSMHOMOIHL.E €
0008 0008 00'¥ES %000  |000 000 Lo |
00008 | AS| 3OV4UNS O 3dALOPE WILI LOOXL) OVIHAH YOIHL ZN-Z | 2
89/68'8LL5 892688118 B88'gES %e99E  |00'986Y 000 00088  |ggoog'sl | AS LINAD ONODMOIHL.8 L
o _ | M@mumwmwkom DSIN GNY ONIAVA-@g asvea| A
0008 0o'0% 00 00F'ZS %000 00a 000 0oL ._ dwlml.|.-. L INTWLYIEHL @v_mu.__uﬁﬂw.ﬁuﬂﬂjlui T
bt oo 00'00'}$ weou % ik 00’ (V3 Wv383HL- JON3d IVNONYND W3S VAIW| Sl
0008 000 00’5z %000 {000 00 ooy | 41 _ (gITIEIMOQ)8NND.8 ¥
s sl kadel . b i 0o'Le ..-....iiih_ iz B /A VN Vi L2 | U
00'0% co'os 0oorLS %000 000 000 00's8 I_.lu.ﬁll . - ||_HIM.N|N..F >._..w MM_QW_ _ZE ._
ek s OO T %oom oww %S oosey  Joosey €1, SYZONVH LINANOD -TEAUS IWNLONMLS| L |
0008 0000061S 000001 S %000l jo0'6) 0061 006h | A JNNLONYLS 8Y1S DNOD ONIONILXT.S. SSY10| 0
000§ 00008228 |0000S' LS %0000} 0TS ozs ozst | A9 JWNLONYLS BY1S 'ONOD ONIONILXI 0. SSVT0| 6
0008 0008 oozs %000 1000 000 oozstt . ds, (1 SSY10) INIWIYIHL IOVAEAS ONOD| 8
0008 00'00¥'ES$ 00'00v$ %00001  |OS'EE 05€EL 0seel |0 _(51989) Wv3E 8Y1S ONOD QISSIULSTU. £
0008 aoooo'ses  |oooors %0000} 0068 0068 o0se | .;m (5L8SP) W38 8Y1S 'ONOD 03SSINISIUd 9
Gaos o oo i A S ooge | AD| ___ BYISHOVOHddV ONOOSSSY10, 5
0008 00000258 000E48 %0000t 0000V 00'00% o000y | 41 SONIId ONOD QISSTUISTNd | ¥
0008 0008 00048 %000  [000 000 000z Aol Tublovaaonws| g
0008 000088 00518 %00001 |00z 0002 000z Al  (anwHO NOWYAYOXE! z
00005218 00'000'523 00°000'SZ% %0000l |00') 050 05’0 _ . 1UvY ONOD | M
00'L | mu '8Y1S 'ONOD 'TIVMONIM ‘ONOD 'ditidid ONOD 3AOWIN| L |
|| e e ASINEH x¢o3|”._.mm_wﬁ_lm..m«m|¢ml ",
00'0% 00'088% 00'088% %0000+ |00°L 0oL 00’1 3l . OASY3LYMLNOHS TIONIS.L  vE
P ares el e e s va  OASWAIYMONOTIIONS. g8
0oes 00002018 00'00v €% %00'00L  j00€ ooe ooe  NOL SONILLIA INMTHTLYA .omﬁ_:.. 2
0008 00000'eS 0000618 %00'00L  j00T ooe 002 ' v3 |...-ﬁowqu@.@ L13M) TAL9 LSIX3 OL TA .9 LOINNOD| 5 .
JIVINILS3 SIHL LNNOWY 30d| 1dWOD|  3LVAOL| 1SIA3Nd| 1S3 SHL|  ALINVADRINA W3L1 30 NOILARIDS3a
Y101 WioL LINN AENYRD|  ALILNYAD] ALLLNYND|  10WVHLINOD — ﬁ

0452-C68/182

93042 SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH

YILSITIOH Lot

"ONI"0D NOILONYLISNOD T13SSYH

604# LO3rCUd ALIMISOW ALNMOD ONIE 1¥0d
L Hd STILITNOVL IDVYNIVEG TYNOIDZE ONY ARG MIIAITI0D

PL0Z ‘g Areniged
#10Z ‘1 uer o1 | uep
o 183
SYXIL 'ONOWHOMK
IAHNA MFINSTOD



803 S0SHAIIAGTOD SOE LW LYI DAY Lyd\siuswnsog A\ siuswnoogi 409 Wd ¥le PLOEPE
0000Y'ES 00007'02$ 00'000'7ES %0009 |09°0 050 Lo 1] T sunsowmovos | |
2 SNV 8O SNYId ¥NOL3A 'SONMNYA "LINAD ‘dINSL,
00h 8.
0008 00'000'03¢ 00000'05$ %0000L  |00') 0o’k 00'L OSIN ‘SONVENSNI ‘'SONOE. 22
o008 000000LES  |000000LLS %0001 jo0't 0ot 00')  NOILVZITISON NOLOVMINOD| &2
000% 000$ 000p1g %000 000 000 00z N0 OMId.,. 52
0008 0008 00000'5S %000 000 00’0 ooz . va  FIOHONYH NOLVOINMWAOD| ¥Z |
oooe ki s oo ot g oooeg's | 1 __LINGNOD NOLLYOINNWNOO OAd w#| €2 |
0008 0008 00es %000 jood ooo 00000'LL | AS| ONIMILYM T SYINY d388NLSIC ONIGITS HED%W_\@,E: e |
000s 0008 SLES %000 j000 oo 00005% | AS| DNINILYM 8 SSVHO 3NILSNONY LS TOSAITOS| 12
0co% 0008 0o'ses %000 ooo 000 ooy _. 41 - NTHANYH NYIY Ww@ﬁm 0z
0008 0008 00 %000 [000 000 ooore | A AMAYQ LSIX3LNON¥IAND, 6L |
00'0% ooos ooes %000 0uo 000 00ss  |AS.  "LWAd'ONOD ISX3 40 ISOJSIQANONTY | | 8|
000% [srag=18=3-18 1 0zeEs %r¥ 85 ooess's 00'984'S 00 oom[@I - hrjw‘ . l_.s_?u_ 1TYHASY hwmxm. 40 3s0dSI0/3 >D|§MMI - |“
00'000'e$ 00'000'cs o0'ss %00001  |00'00% 000 00°008 00005 I..._‘Ius__ S "LAAD DNOD 8 LTYHdSY. .ur..mr_vmw\k.Dnv\?».ﬂm; | o
00'ses'es 052054018 055t %ELL6  |00SSY'Rl  00S06GL  J0O00SS'E  lop0po'sl | AD) IVAOWSY § NOILYAYOX3 HONIHL HMS WIS §L
o00SzZre  |000BSElS 0598 %ic0s  |oo0ze b |oo0zer 00008 N 210dS YIMES 3aMTONI LON 8303 |
- 31IS WON4 1310 S$30X3 dSIANTY ‘SNOILOTS SSOHO |
. M-O-H '3avd9 B G:N0 TIHIOYE '865-0 0dS %56 OL _
0000822 |>w_ LOYJNOO/IdVHS "SAMA¥A 8 133418 40 NOLVAVOXF| ¢ |
000% 000% 0o'ges %00 0 o0'o 000 00°0SZ | >w o o dvd-didl 'ONOD [ £l
000s 0008 ouiLe %000 000 oo 0008 AS| zoEmzmmr \_.,§>mc wno3 HO INOLSINIM OIHSNHD .9 EL |
0o'os 00T0e'ess 00'LES %0000k  |00008' L 00'008'L _ 2AVHOENS G3LOVANOD | _
00°008't | AS| HLIM 3SVE (0v18) OILTYHJSY .9 QVON SSI00Y | dNELL Ll |_
00'00F'SS 00'COP'SS 00zs %PGLy  |O0'0CLT 000 00°00L°2 00°088'S 41 - _ @¥NOONOD.|  Ob
0o0$ 0008 00eS %000 j000 oo 00052 | |>,M| - B .F.s_?_ MIMGS ONOOMOMHL ZIt 8
000$ 0008 00000°LS %000 000 oo ooor | val - ~ AI9W3SSY JWYH MIMAS. 8
0008 0008 o0ves %000 1000 000 0008 | >mm_ S LNAd AMANG ONODMOIHL.8 £ |
ks nos eidine soon {00 g ooose | m& o ___LWAD AMANA ONODMOHL Z/LF| S
000% 00'0$ 00vs %000  |000 000 As/sE|
| 0F  869-0 OdS %S6 OL LOVdINOD (QOHLIM A¥HNTS)
000Z€  AS| H1d30.9 0L LHOIIM AS 3N %8 HLIM '8vis 3avdoans. S
FLVINILSE SIHL LNNOWY 30id|  7dwod|  ALvaoL] 1S3 A3Md| LSISHL]  ALLNVADLINA W3LI O NOlidRIDS3a| ON
TYLOL WLOL 1NN % ALLNYND!  ALILNYADG] ALLLNYND LOVYHINOD ‘ o84 _

0LSZ-£68/L8T
980.4. SVXI1 NOLSNOH
HILSITIOH LLI8E

"ONI"02 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH

#10Z °g Asenigsd
¥LOZ ‘L uer o) | uep
9% 183
SYXIL 'GNOWHIR
AT MIIASTOD

8043 LD3rOMd ALMISOW ALNNOD ONIF 1604

I Hd SILLITNOYS IOVNIVEG TYNOIDIY ONY IARID MIIALT0D



903 £0EMANIINGTIOD SOENYLYATHY LYTiSIusnsog Appsiusiuncogyp il NdFL8 PIDZHT
JESLE0LSS ana LNNOWY
16/66'1082¢  SALVWILST AZMd
ZZELEZIEES W1018NS \q
47'101'8963 IOVNIVLIY %04 K== 17 - 31va
69Y10'189'ES WLoLENS 1 :Ag Q3UvdIud
0008 ANVH NO .1V g\
BOPLOLBOES 3LV OL MHOM
89'289'£95%
0008 000$ ionIg# [000 000 | |
0008 00 00v'L$ 000013 %0000L  {00'} 00’ i
00k pva u>m.mmmm@@z.o.,_;m._\.@zmi HILYMEE |
0008 00'SOV'ES 00'2L8 %0000L  |00'SY oo'sy [ 899 ONVS,
005y | 47| 8V.S WO INIMIIVAA S SSYTO 81-80 50670 OAd .81 w3lwme |
0008 0520888 052755 %0000 j00'iEL ao'isl 00'181 . 17 g8g 'aLs m;ZmMﬂEW.g 0S| SSY1D 81-4a 506-0 Qx.funﬁz_wl_‘l HILYM ]
0008 00'05e¢ 0o0ged %0000t |00’} 0ok 00L | v3a B _ dO¥.08 ¥Od ONd %OfE dvnivaa M=
0008 oosczzs 0ogez’es %0000k |00k 00k 00} 'val . 1ZINITT19YNNNL3 NON dunivia M2
0008 0008 00'000'%S %00'0 000 000 00L- _ Jﬂ“ - I = =} m&\r.rl,w.mw@_@wi@lﬁ
0008 0008 00698 %000 000 oo 00'08- | | 838 '01S "SLF O/ HLIM Il 10 920 WLSY dO¥ 08 ovNIva 73
0008 0081L7'Z8 00'LES %0000L  |00'82 008L | I ——— |
0082 | AS| HLIA 38V H10Y18) DILTVHASY .9 OVOY SS300V diN3L| oNiAvd |
. zONNWIGYOFONVHD |
| _
N I ! — S
0008 15289'1% 1528918 %0000L  [00') 00’ 00'L s -+2/+v2® LOMENOD INMSYO Naivm z_.mz
000% ks 95 rees %0000L  j00F ooy 00’y va, 3104 ¥IMOd @ INITYILYM FH08 HaLvA Ez
I S LON ¥3QHO FONVHO, |
000% 0008 iQAIGE (000 000 ||
0008 00'000'1$ 000058 %0000 002 ooz 002 lva  nNoISLO3roMd 8% w__ £E
| | qaisi3a]  ze
0000528 0006618 00'000'sT$ %9e1e 290 50 00010 00F | S1 000'5z$ IOVNIVHA T ONIAV 'MILVAM MO ONIVLS | LE |
00'0% ooosls 0000848 %0001 {010 oo 00'L _ S ddd ¥3LVAM WLS "TO¥INOD NOILV.INIWIOSS B zo_wOmu og
000% 0008 00000'62$ %000  |000 000 o e h————
00t S1  'SyvE dOLS DILSYIdOWYIHL TONI SONDINVIN LNAD . 62
JLVINILST SIHL LNNOWY I0RId| 1dWoD| Fivaol| Is3IA3ud| 1s3ISIHL]  ALLNYNOLIND W3LI40 NOLLdRIDS3al  'ON
1WLi0L Wi0L LNn %| ALINVAD| ALILNYNO| ALLNYND| LOVNINOGD o84

0.152-268/18C

99047 SYX31 ‘NOLSNOH
HALSIMIOH Liiel
ONI"O2 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH

#10Z ‘g Ateniged
¥LOZ ‘LC uer 0} | uep
o# 153
SYNIL ‘ONOWHOI
I MAINSTOD
60.4# 1DIr0OYd ALITIEOW ALNAOD QNI3T 1804
i Hd SOV IOYNIVEG T¥NOIDIY GNY JARA M3IAI10D




